- West Horsley
" Parish Council

TO NOTE THE LIST OF PAYMENTS AUTHORISED AT THE MEETING ON 18TH OCTOBER 2022
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Payee

Surrey Community Action
NEST

GCl/Nasstar

The Poppy Appeal

SLCC

SALC

East Horsley Parish Council
ALCC

Andrew Black Consulting
Smile IT Ltd

Steve Peach

Surrey Community Action
East Horsley Village Hall
Timberwood Tree Care
Timberwood Tree Care

(CC) = Credit Card

Minute
Ref.

Invoice No. Account Name
Clerks' Salaries
Clerks' Pensions
EC20766451 IT Costs

HCF & Wreath
MEM241027 Subscriptions
2518

ClIr Training

EHVH2021575( Climate Change
PH1482/22-23 Subscriptions

ABC0161.02.01 Planning
80641 IT Costs

Village Maintenance
INV6463 Payroll Fees
EHVH2021586! Climate Change
805 Garden Services
804 Garden Services

Code

4000
4010
4160
4590
4150

4610
4620
4260
4150
4250
4160
4380
4120
4260
4370
4370

Description

Clerk/Deputy Salaries, Tax & NIC

Pensions (employer and employee contributon)
Office 365

Woreath for Remembrance Sunday
Membership fee to SLCC for Clerk

SALC Conference Attendance x 4

- ClIrs Best, Rogers, Young (£90)

- Clerk (£30)

Hire of EH Village Hall 22/09/22 (paid by EHPC)
Subscription to ALCC for Clerk

Review of Wisley Application

IT Support

Payment for Sept & Oct 22 + expenses

Payroll Fees

Hire of EH Village Hall 22/11/22

Works at Village Green as per contract

Works at Village Orchard as per contract

Statutory

LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111

LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 1972 5111
LGA 1972 5111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 1972 5111
LGA 1972 5111

TOTAL
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££ (inc VAT)

3,243.41
143.42
63.60
80.00
215.00
120.00

52.50
50.00
600.00
252.00
840.00
36.00
52.50
924.00
864.00

7,536.43



West Horsley
" Parish Council

LIST OF PAYMENTS TO BE AUTHORISED AT MEETING ON 15TH NOVEMBER 2022

Payee
1 Surrey Community Action
2 NEST
3 Nasstar (KCOM)
4  NALC(CC)
5 Tiger Lily Bus Company (CC)
6 Greenbarnes
7 Mulberry & Co
8 HA TRIM
9 Colin Smith Planning
10 NALC(CC)
11  Steve Peach
12 Clir Beynon Expenses
13 Julia McClung Expenses
14  Timberwood Tree Care
15 Timberwood Tree Care
16  Timberwood Tree Care
17 TTLC
18 Vonage (CC)
19  Mailbird
20  Grace and Flavour

Minute

Ref.

22.151

22111

22.157
22.154

Invoice
Reference

EC20783113
4996600069

26819/1
20129

4987

22164
5104631639

INV-0825
INV-0827
INV-0826

INV-25669

Account Name
Clerks' Salaries
Clerks' Pensions

IT Costs

ClIr Training

Youth Council
Noticeboards
Insurance/Audit
Christmas

Planning

Clerk Training
Village Maintenance
Bulbs

Stationery
Additional Garden
Gardening Services
Gardening Services
Planning
Telephone
Newsletter
Allotments

Code
4000
4010
4160
4610
4561/331
4430/325
4110
4550
4250
4620
4380
4400/334
4180
4371/345
4370
4370/343
4250
4170
4310
4140

Description

Clerk/Deputy Clerk Salaries, Tax & NIC

Pensions (employer and employee contribution)
Office 365

ClIr King - Empowering Communities Conference
Refreshments Youth Movie Night (Guildford Refugees)
Replacement noticeboard for Village Hall

Interim audit October 22

Christmas tree (not including delivery)

Review of documents for Land at Ockham Road
Clerk - Community Engagement

Village Warden November + expenses

Planting of bulbs around the village

Printing costs for Jul-Sept 22

Planting of Roses at the Village Orchard Arch
Hedge Trim at Silkmore Lane/Playground

Tree for Green Canopy / Shrubs for ORN Planters
Consultancy for Wisley from TTHC (paying 50% of bill)
Additional Call Charges (May-Oct)

Postage for Autumn newsletter

Annual management fee for allotments

Statutory Power

LGA 1972 5111
LGA 1972 5111
LGA 1972 5111
LGA 1972 5111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
LGA 19725111
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££ (inc VAT)
3,223.76
143.42
63.60
77.27
82.00
2,445.47
242.64
186.00
459.00
38.93
490.68
128.88
37.50
192.00
96.00
762.00
540.00
7.04
508.97
620.00

10,345.16



